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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Terrence Grimm         M3034         1/19    5:28        5:28
2     Bill Hansen            M6064          1/5    5:29        5:29
3     Daniel Duff            M4044         1/19    5:31        5:31
4     Tony Moen              M3034         2/19    5:33        5:33
5     Eric Miklausich        M1518         1/12    5:33        5:33
6     Evan Hunter            M1929         1/25    5:34        5:34
7     Cedric Heller          M1518         2/12    5:36        5:36
8     William Rossing        M3539         1/20    5:38        5:38
9     Glenn Misgen           M4549         1/20    5:38        5:38
10    Ajay Bapat             M3539         2/20    5:39        5:39
11    Aaron Schutte          M1929         2/25    5:39        5:39
12    Chris Hegg             M5559         1/16    5:43        5:43
13    Darrin Zwak            M1518         3/12    5:44        5:44
14    Bradley Mahnke         M3539         3/20    5:45        5:45
15    Manilan Houle          M1518         4/12    5:46        5:46
16    Duane Millslagle       M5559         2/16    5:46        5:46
17    Jim Graupner           M6064          2/5    5:47        5:47
18    Brian Ochocki          M4044         2/19    5:49        5:49
19    Randy Back             M5054         1/10    5:50        5:50
20    Troy Erie              M3539         4/20    5:52        5:52
21    Amanda Lepisto         F1929         1/77    5:53        5:53
22    Victor Gonzalez        M1929         3/25    5:53        5:53
23    Benjamin Trok          M3034         3/19    5:53        5:53
24    Ian Devaney            M1518         5/12    5:53        5:53
25    Sean Beckrich          M3034         4/19    5:54        5:54
26    Nick Lynch             M1929         4/25    5:55        5:55
27    Glen Flanagan          M3539         5/20    5:55        5:55
28    Daniel Lackore         M1929         5/25    5:57        5:57
29    Andrew Hayes           M3034         5/19    5:57        5:57
30    John Matson            M1518         6/12    5:57        5:57
31    Michael Huray          M3539         6/20    5:59        5:59
32    Todd Vandell           M4044         3/19    6:00        6:00
33    Mike Jones             M1929         6/25    6:04        6:04
34    Dudley Edmonson        M4549         2/20    6:04        6:04
35    Ryan Rodenwald         M1929         7/25    6:05        6:05
36    Wayne Fjeld            M1929         8/25    6:06        6:06
37    Kyle Elden             F1929         2/77    6:10        6:10
38    Don Dornfeld           M6569          1/7    6:11        6:11
39    Jim Schoffman          M5559         3/16    6:11        6:11
40    Jim McLean             M5559         4/16    6:12        6:12
41    Ron Guetter            M4549         3/20    6:12        6:12
42    Mike Pederson          M1929         9/25    6:13        6:13
43    David Garrett          M1929        10/25    6:13        6:13
44    Kyle Thewis            M1518         7/12    6:13        6:13
45    Jim Chaffee            M3539         7/20    6:15        6:15
46    Alex Hegg              M1929        11/25    6:16        6:16
47    Paul Zwak              M4549         4/20    6:17        6:17
48    Stu Clem               M6569          2/7    6:18        6:18
49    Nicholas Peterson      M1929        12/25    6:19        6:19
50    Christopher Bergman    M3539         8/20    6:20        6:20
51    Kevin Haney            M3539         9/20    6:20        6:20
52    John Lindgren          M4549         5/20    6:21        6:21
53    Gina Slotness          F1929         3/77    6:22        6:22
54    Brad Anderson          M3034         6/19    6:22        6:22
55    Crystal Gilbertson     F1929         4/77    6:23        6:23
56    Erin Dalpiaz           F1929         5/77    6:23        6:23
57    Jeff Purcell           M5054         2/10    6:24        6:24
58    Dave Hayden            M1929        13/25    6:25        6:25
59    Tracy Malkovich        F3034         1/31    6:25        6:25
60    Jeffrey Myers          M4549         6/20    6:25        6:25
61    Michael Peller         M3539        10/20    6:26        6:26
62    Catherine Nachbar      F3034         2/31    6:26        6:26
63    Jacob Ramacier         M0114          1/3    6:26        6:26
64    Chuck Sjodin           M5559         5/16    6:27        6:27
65    Lowell Larson          M3539        11/20    6:27        6:27
66    Paul Stein             M5559         6/16    6:27        6:27
67    Marie Vanovermeiren    F4044         1/24    6:27        6:27
68    Bradley Stanke         M1929        14/25    6:28        6:28
69    Woody Armitage         M4044         4/19    6:29        6:29
70    Jacob Dobosenski       M1929        15/25    6:30        6:30
71    David Johnson          M4549         7/20    6:34        6:34
72    Tyler Nordwall         M1518         8/12    6:34        6:34
73    Troy Adams             M3539        12/20    6:35        6:35
74    Christopher Nylund     M1929        16/25    6:35        6:35
75    Thomas Murtha          M4044         5/19    6:36        6:36
76    Thomas Stanley         M4044         6/19    6:36        6:36
77    Kirsten Higdem         F1929         6/77    6:38        6:38
78    Eddie Cich Jr          M4044         7/19    6:38        6:38
79    Siji Gonzalez          M0114          2/3    6:39        6:39
80    Michael Hanson         M4044         8/19    6:39        6:39
81    Janilyn Murtha         F3034         3/31    6:39        6:39
82    Kayla Reiter           F1518         1/11    6:40        6:40
83    Toni Christensen       F3034         4/31    6:41        6:41
84    Kane Tewes             M4044         9/19    6:42        6:42
85    Jeff Holmbeck          M5054         3/10    6:43        6:43
86    Chad Mahnke            M3539        13/20    6:43        6:43
87    James McDevitt         M3034         7/19    6:43        6:43
88    Dana Guetter           F1929         7/77    6:45        6:45
89    Daniel Hurley          M1929        17/25    6:46        6:46
90    Walter Knochenmus      M4549         8/20    6:50        6:50
91    Ronald Michaliuk       M4549         9/20    6:50        6:50
92    Robyn Danielson        F1929         8/77    6:50        6:50
93    Greg Jones             M3539        14/20    6:51        6:51
94    Melissa Huray          F3539         1/32    6:52        6:52
95    Douglas Bandli         M5559         7/16    6:52        6:52
96    Jeffery Heller         M5054         4/10    6:54        6:54
97    Mike Consie            M3034         8/19    6:54        6:54
98    Christopher Cazin      M3034         9/19    6:55        6:55
99    Scott Andrews          M4044        10/19    6:56        6:56
100   Jason Abbott           M3034        10/19    6:56        6:56
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101   Lexy Vreeland          F1518         2/11    6:57        6:57
102   Gloria Jansen          F6064          1/5    6:57        6:57
103   Scott Arntson          M3539        15/20    6:57        6:57
104   Kelli Deasy            F3034         5/31    6:57        6:57
105   Kelly Erickson         F3034         6/31    6:58        6:58
106   Kelly Johnson          F3034         7/31    6:58        6:58
107   Mary Moline            F5054         1/24    6:59        6:59
108   Keith Hinnenkamp       M5054         5/10    6:59        6:59
109   Dylan Cheek            M1929        18/25    7:00        7:00
110   Robert Ashenmacher     M5054         6/10    7:00        7:00
111   Brian Netzel           M1929        19/25    7:01        7:01
112   Todd Madole            M1929        20/25    7:02        7:02
113   Marina Marlow          F1518         3/11    7:03        7:03
114   Yu Yelengi             F1929         9/77    7:03        7:03
115   Walt Martin            M4044        11/19    7:04        7:04
116   Marie Roberts          F3034         8/31    7:04        7:04
117   Brenda Swanson         F3539         2/32    7:05        7:05
118   Brice Wizner           M1518         9/12    7:05        7:05
119   Evian Rave             M1929        21/25    7:05        7:05
120   Rebecca Krubsack       F3539         3/32    7:05        7:05
121   Paul Mayer             M4044        12/19    7:05        7:05
122   David Peterson         M1929        22/25    7:06        7:06
123   Abby Sertich           F1929        10/77    7:06        7:06
124   Sam Rosenzweig         M1518        10/12    7:07        7:07
125   Nick Beack             M1929        23/25    7:07        7:07
126   Steve Libby            M5559         8/16    7:07        7:07
127   Kimberly Leonard       F1929        11/77    7:08        7:08
128   Rich Hall              M4549        10/20    7:08        7:08
129   Alysa Cavanaugh        F1518         4/11    7:09        7:09
130   Christopher Woolery    M3539        16/20    7:09        7:09
131   Chase Cooper           M1929        24/25    7:09        7:09
132   Cameron Andrews        M1518        11/12    7:09        7:09
133   Bret Johnson           M3539        17/20    7:10        7:10
134   Amy Whelan             F1929        12/77    7:11        7:11
135   Ronald Goette          M5559         9/16    7:11        7:11
136   Katie Mollen           F1929        13/77    7:13        7:13
137   Maria Bedoy            F1929        14/77    7:14        7:14
138   Liana McDonald         F1929        15/77    7:14        7:14
139   Jamie Morales          M3034        11/19    7:15        7:15
140   Alan Dartanyan         M5054         7/10    7:15        7:15
141   Dianna Hazelton        F1929        16/77    7:16        7:16
142   Mitchell Odell         M1929        25/25    7:17        7:17
143   Anna Radzak            F1929        17/77    7:17        7:17
144   Lois Robillard         F4549         1/12    7:18        7:18
145   Daniel Sydow           M6569          3/7    7:18        7:18
146   Jacqueline Nilssen     F1929        18/77    7:18        7:18
147   Tracey Campbell        F3539         4/32    7:18        7:18
148   Kimberly Mahnke        F3539         5/32    7:19        7:19
149   Shelly Frohrip         F3539         6/32    7:19        7:19
150   Jeffrey Schliep        M3034        12/19    7:20        7:20
151   Amanda Rafn            F1929        19/77    7:20        7:20
152   Jay Frohrip            M4044        13/19    7:20        7:20
153   Elizabeth Madole       F1518         5/11    7:22        7:22
154   Michael Petite         M3034        13/19    7:22        7:22
155   Mary Haworth           F5054         2/24    7:24        7:24
156   Maureen Tobin Stanley  F4044         2/24    7:25        7:25
157   Lynda Ruud             F3539         7/32    7:25        7:25
158   Rosemary Harnly        F6064          2/5    7:25        7:25
159   Connie Haugen          F3539         8/32    7:25        7:25
160   Isaac Hall             M1518        12/12    7:25        7:25
161   Bruce Paulson          M6064          3/5    7:26        7:26
162   Kelsey Nelsen          F1929        20/77    7:28        7:28
163   Rhonda Olson           F3539         9/32    7:29        7:29
164   Nathan Madill          M3034        14/19    7:29        7:29
165   Arlene Elden           F5559         1/11    7:30        7:30
166   Elaine Bradley         F5054         3/24    7:30        7:30
167   Melissa Andrykowski    F1929        21/77    7:31        7:31
168   Ana Genz-Wall          F3539        10/32    7:32        7:32
169   Kevin Polla            M3034        15/19    7:32        7:32
170   Carrie Lewis-Kemper    F3034         9/31    7:35        7:35
171   Tammy Iverson          F4044         3/24    7:36        7:36
172   Barbara Haugen         F5054         4/24    7:37        7:37
173   Ellen Lindgren         F4044         4/24    7:37        7:37
174   Patty Sertich          F5054         5/24    7:37        7:37
175   Melissa Buck           F1929        22/77    7:38        7:38
176   Melinda Van Der Vieren F4044         5/24    7:38        7:38
177   Jessica Wuorinen       F1929        23/77    7:38        7:38
178   Jennifer Stattelman    F4549         2/12    7:39        7:39
179   Julie Knochenmus       F4044         6/24    7:39        7:39
180   Rebecca Hinderks       F1929        24/77    7:40        7:40
181   Ashleigh Arntson       F0114          1/4    7:40        7:40
182   Lindsey Malec          F1518         6/11    7:41        7:41
183   Sarah Warwick          F4044         7/24    7:42        7:42
184   Gil Kjorstad           M6569          4/7    7:42        7:42
185   Johannah Bergstrom     F3034        10/31    7:42        7:42
186   Heather Hudson         F1929        25/77    7:44        7:44
187   Eric Hylden            M4549        11/20    7:45        7:45
188   Audra Flanagan         F3539        11/32    7:45        7:45
189   Melissa Moriarty       F4044         8/24    7:45        7:45
190   Cary Sullivan          M5559        10/16    7:46        7:46
191   Floyd Zylka            M4044        14/19    7:46        7:46
192   Kirsten Walker         F3034        11/31    7:46        7:46
193   Jennifer Madole        F5054         6/24    7:46        7:46
194   Kristin Rudd           F4044         9/24    7:47        7:47
195   Jonathan Memmer        M3034        16/19    7:47        7:47
196   Leeann Nelsen          F5054         7/24    7:48        7:48
197   Patti Meras            F3539        12/32    7:48        7:48
198   Joelle Hew             F1929        26/77    7:48        7:48
199   Brandon Lunde          M3034        17/19    7:48        7:48
200   Lora Lockett           F3539        13/32    7:48        7:48
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201   Thomas Langley         M6569          5/7    7:49        7:49
202   Robert Borden          M4549        12/20    7:50        7:50
203   Heather Youngquist     F3034        12/31    7:50        7:50
204   Emily Seguin           F1518         7/11    7:51        7:51
205   Amy Haney              F3539        14/32    7:51        7:51
206   Jennifer Lefor         F3539        15/32    7:51        7:51
207   Todd Nordwall          M4044        15/19    7:51        7:51
208   Renee Martinson        F3539        16/32    7:53        7:53
209   Anita Anderson         F3034        13/31    7:54        7:54
210   Shannon Proulx         F3539        17/32    7:54        7:54
211   Kelly Simonson         F1929        27/77    7:55        7:55
212   Emily Madole           F1929        28/77    7:55        7:55
213   Dana Hilde             F1929        29/77    7:56        7:56
214   Marty Tabor            M4549        13/20    7:56        7:56
215   Jen Bergum             F1929        30/77    7:56        7:56
216   Deb Tabor              F4549         3/12    7:56        7:56
217   Andrea Filby           F3539        18/32    7:57        7:57
218   Jared Anderson         M3034        18/19    7:57        7:57
219   Kara Hanson            F4044        10/24    7:58        7:58
220   Brittany Johnson       F1929        31/77    7:59        7:59
221   Lanette Barnes         F5054         8/24    7:59        7:59
222   Andrea Swedin          F1929        32/77    8:00        8:00
223   Delaine Wendling       F1929        33/77    8:01        8:01
224   Deb Wendling           F5054         9/24    8:01        8:01
225   Suzannah Olsen         F1929        34/77    8:03        8:03
226   Alexis Houle           F0114          2/4    8:04        8:04
227   Eugene Curnow          M6569          6/7    8:05        8:05
228   Matthew McShane        M3539        18/20    8:06        8:06
229   Scott Pearson          M4044        16/19    8:09        8:09
230   Kirsten Horvat         F3539        19/32    8:10        8:10
231   Mandy Price            F3034        14/31    8:10        8:10
232   Robert Mollison        M5559        11/16    8:10        8:10
233   Kathryn Murphy         F1929        35/77    8:10        8:10
234   Carrie Wallin          F3539        20/32    8:10        8:10
235   Verna Westin           F5054        10/24    8:11        8:11
236   Lexus Eliason          F1518         8/11    8:11        8:11
237   Sarah Davidson         F1929        36/77    8:12        8:12
238   Yeon Choi              F4044        11/24    8:13        8:13
239   Donovan Chandler       M3034        19/19    8:13        8:13
240   Krista Carson          F5054        11/24    8:14        8:14
241   Amy Vanovermeiren      F1929        37/77    8:15        8:15
242   Duane Delich           M5559        12/16    8:16        8:16
243   Kristy Ramey           F3034        15/31    8:16        8:16
244   Cassandra Kyrola       F1929        38/77    8:16        8:16
245   Timothy Buck           M4549        14/20    8:16        8:16
246   Jerry Meras            M4044        17/19    8:16        8:16
247   Rod Loran              M5054         8/10    8:16        8:16
248   Marie Kelsey           F6064          3/5    8:17        8:17
249   Jamie Ziebarth         F1929        39/77    8:19        8:19
250   Nell Amundson          F1929        40/77    8:20        8:20
251   Dana Lindberg          F1929        41/77    8:20        8:20
252   William Petsch         M5559        13/16    8:21        8:21
253   Nicole Sandman         F1929        42/77    8:21        8:21
254   Brittany Bergquist     F0114          3/4    8:21        8:21
255   Gloria Makris          F1929        43/77    8:22        8:22
256   Deanna Rafn            F4549         4/12    8:24        8:24
257   Thomas Erickson Jr     M4549        15/20    8:24        8:24
258   Michael Anderson       M6064          4/5    8:24        8:24
259   Nadine Leutem          F4044        12/24    8:25        8:25
260   Susan Murnane          F4044        13/24    8:26        8:26
261   Laurie Johnson         F5054        12/24    8:26        8:26
262   Sally Anderson         F5559         2/11    8:27        8:27
263   Roxanne Delille        F5054        13/24    8:27        8:27
264   Lindsay Smith          F1929        44/77    8:28        8:28
265   Steve Kidd             M3539        19/20    8:28        8:28
266   Harlan Stech           M6064          5/5    8:29        8:29
267   Brian Bergquist        M4549        16/20    8:31        8:31
268   Eric Bergquist         M0114          3/3    8:31        8:31
269   Gail Toftey            F6064          4/5    8:31        8:31
270   Shelly Russ            F5559         3/11    8:32        8:32
271   Shonda Peller          F3539        21/32    8:33        8:33
272   Kaitlin Roper          F0114          4/4    8:34        8:34
273   Lenora Moe             F5559         4/11    8:36        8:36
274   Meredith Hinnenkamp    F3539        22/32    8:36        8:36
275   Jackie Jabs            F4549         5/12    8:36        8:36
276   Mona Linden            F5559         5/11    8:37        8:37
277   Cheryl Skafte          F3034        16/31    8:38        8:38
278   Joyce Petsch           F5559         6/11    8:38        8:38
279   Krista Ringsred        F3034        17/31    8:38        8:38
280   Danielle Richardson    F1929        45/77    8:39        8:39
281   Angel Fuchs            F3539        23/32    8:39        8:39
282   William Bandelin       M5559        14/16    8:40        8:40
283   Emily Hall             F1518         9/11    8:40        8:40
284   Heather Rank           F1929        46/77    8:40        8:40
285   Danielle Randolph      F3034        18/31    8:40        8:40
286   Maya Mattke            F1929        47/77    8:40        8:40
287   Kristen Mae Smith      F1929        48/77    8:41        8:41
288   Kay Rave               F4044        14/24    8:41        8:41
289   Anna Fellegy           F4549         6/12    8:43        8:43
290   Christine Davis        F3539        24/32    8:43        8:43
291   Lisa Paulsen           F1929        49/77    8:44        8:44
292   Mary Guetter           F4549         7/12    8:45        8:45
293   Jenny Tellers          F1929        50/77    8:47        8:47
294   Cindi Butcher          F5559         7/11    8:49        8:49
295   Mollie Bruhjell        F3034        19/31    8:49        8:49
296   Monica Mollen          F1929        51/77    8:49        8:49
297   Michelle McKay         F1929        52/77    8:50        8:50
298   Naomi Meisinger        F1929        53/77    8:50        8:50
299   Patrick Olson          M3539        20/20    8:50        8:50
300   Alissa Anderson        F1929        54/77    8:51        8:51
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301   Rhonda Montavon        F3539        25/32    8:52        8:52
302   Jim Bellaire           M4044        18/19    8:52        8:52
303   Brian Hall             M4549        17/20    8:52        8:52
304   Kaeley Cazin           F1929        55/77    8:53        8:53
305   Jennifer Nordberg      F4044        15/24    8:54        8:54
306   David Turnham          M5054         9/10    8:55        8:55
307   Kenneth Dodge          M5054        10/10    8:56        8:56
308   Amanda Fjeld           F1929        56/77    8:56        8:56
309   Michelle Perrault      F4044        16/24    8:56        8:56
310   Steve McDonald         M4549        18/20    8:56        8:56
311   Robert Maslowski       M4549        19/20    8:57        8:57
312   Geri Pearson           F4044        17/24    8:58        8:58
313   Susan Mattis Turnham   F5054        14/24    8:58        8:58
314   Heidi Hurley           F1929        57/77    9:01        9:01
315   Nels Lawrence          M6569          7/7    9:03        9:03
316   Rayna Memmer           F1929        58/77    9:03        9:03
317   Mya Gordon             F1929        59/77    9:03        9:03
318   Nimet Aktekin          F4549         8/12    9:04        9:04
319   Kathryn Netzel         F1929        60/77    9:04        9:04
320   Nicole Hanger          F1929        61/77    9:07        9:07
321   Gregg Andrews          M4549        20/20    9:08        9:08
322   Leroy Henderson        M5559        15/16    9:09        9:09
323   Amy Arntson            F3539        26/32    9:11        9:11
324   Melody Saleh           F4549         9/12    9:12        9:12
325   Stacey Gerard          F3034        20/31    9:13        9:13
326   Linda Krug             F5054        15/24    9:16        9:16
327   Judith Oman            F4549        10/12    9:17        9:17
328   Summer Waldrop         F3034        21/31    9:20        9:20
329   Kristen Cooper         F1929        62/77    9:20        9:20
330   Elizabeth Erickson     F3034        22/31    9:21        9:21
331   Lisa Woods             F3539        27/32    9:21        9:21
332   Barbara Foshaug        F5054        16/24    9:21        9:21
333   Nicole Blasing         F1929        63/77    9:21        9:21
334   Perry Luwig            M4044        19/19    9:21        9:21
335   Kerri Mesia            F1929        64/77    9:21        9:21
336   Kelly Moen             F3539        28/32    9:24        9:24
337   Marisa Vape            F3034        23/31    9:25        9:25
338   Lisa Mesia             F1929        65/77    9:28        9:28
339   Leslie Beiers          F5054        17/24    9:29        9:29
340   Charity Angle          F5054        18/24    9:36        9:36
341   Ann Merfeld            F4549        11/12    9:36        9:36
342   Patricia Finney        F5054        19/24    9:36        9:36
343   Lisa Consie            F1929        66/77    9:39        9:39
344   Nancy Gonzalez         F1929        67/77    9:41        9:41
345   Cheryl Larson          F4044        18/24    9:41        9:41
346   Shelly Theisen         F1929        68/77    9:43        9:43
347   Debbie Davis           F5054        20/24    9:48        9:48
348   Candice Geary          F5054        21/24    9:51        9:51
349   Jaclyn Asuma           F1929        69/77    9:54        9:54
350   Jessica Tuttle         F1929        70/77    9:56        9:56
351   Amanda Brown           F1929        71/77   10:01       10:01
352   Barbara Kjorstad       F5054        22/24   10:02       10:02
353   Julie Thorne           F3539        29/32   10:03       10:03
354   Kristen Kesty          F3539        30/32   10:04       10:04
355   Ruth Smith             F5559         8/11   10:13       10:13
356   Veronica Ramos         F1929        72/77   10:16       10:16
357   Michelle Bohlman       F1929        73/77   10:17       10:17
358   Kristin Weinhagen      F1929        74/77   10:18       10:18
359   Caileigh Zylka         F1518        10/11   10:22       10:22
360   Lorrie Parmeter        F5559         9/11   10:23       10:23
361   Christa Keehr          F1929        75/77   10:24       10:24
362   Tanya Moore            F3034        24/31   10:25       10:25
363   Sanna Shields          F3034        25/31   10:25       10:25
364   Jeanne Carroll         F5054        23/24   10:25       10:25
365   Jane Radzak            F5559        10/11   10:30       10:30
366   Sandi Fogo             F5559        11/11   10:30       10:30
367   Rae Ann Muccilli       F4044        19/24   10:35       10:35
368   Sara Elvish            F4044        20/24   10:35       10:35
369   Stacey Malley          F3034        26/31   10:36       10:36
370   Lyz Jaakola            F4044        21/24   10:42       10:42
371   Amanda Lang            F3034        27/31   10:43       10:43
372   Sarah Zweber           F1929        76/77   10:46       10:46
373   Jenell Meierotto       F3034        28/31   10:46       10:46
374   Janette McDonald       F4044        22/24   10:47       10:47
375   Stephanie Sklors       F3539        31/32   10:52       10:52
376   Samantha Laveau        F1518        11/11   10:53       10:53
377   Tracey Ramey           F3034        29/31   10:56       10:56
378   Lisa Richards          F1929        77/77   11:02       11:02
379   Carole Lowe            F4549        12/12   11:12       11:12
380   Stormi Davis           F3034        30/31   11:14       11:14
381   Brenda Bergquist       F4044        23/24   11:39       11:39
382   Wanda Gerard           F6064          5/5   11:41       11:41
383   Melissa Cich           F4044        24/24   11:58       11:58
384   Carole Adamski         F3539        32/32   12:14       12:14
385   Jamie Rank             F3034        31/31   12:46       12:46
386   Cathy Tryggestad       F5054        24/24   12:58       12:58
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